99
-25 / -15 8.5 10 9.5 11 10.5 12
-15 / +70 ≤ 100 6.8 7.5 7.5 8.5 8.5 9.5
+70 / +80 7.5 10 9.5 11 10.5 12
PVC iguPUR PUR TPE
1,244 types from stock ... no cutting costs*
... no minimum order quantity ... *(up to 10 cuts of the same type)
36 month guarantee on every chainflex® cable ...

Torsion none 1 2 3 ±180°PUR Control cable | CF77.UL.D
Part No. Number of cores and
conductor nominal
cross section [mm²]
Outer diameter
(d) max.[mm]
Copper index
[kg/km]
Weight
[kg/km]
CF77.UL.02.04.D 4 x 0.25 5.5 11 35
CF77.UL.03.04.INI 4 x 0.34 6.0 17 40
CF77.UL.05.04.D 4 G 0.5 6.0 22 44
CF77.UL.05.05.D 5 G 0.5 6.5 28 52
CF77.UL.05.07.D 7 G 0.5 7.5 41 80
CF77.UL.05.12.D 12 G 0.5 10.0 66 132
CF77.UL.05.18.D 18 G 0.5 12.0 99 184
CF77.UL.05.25.D 25 G 0.5 14.0 138 247
CF77.UL.05.30.D 30 G 0.5 15.0 165 325
CF77.UL.07.03.D 3 G 0.75 6.5 24 55
CF77.UL.07.04.D 4 G 0.75 7.0 32 64
CF77.UL.07.05.D 5 G 0.75 7.5 40 75
CF77.UL.07.07.D 7 G 0.75 8.5 56 106
CF77.UL.07.12.D 12 G 0.75 12.0 96 192
CF77.UL.07.18.D 18 G 0.75 13.5 143 260
CF77.UL.07.20.D 20 G 0.75 14.5 159 292
CF77.UL.07.25.D 25 G 0.75 16.0 198 368
CF77.UL.07.36.D 36 G 0.75 19.0 297 524
CF77.UL.07.42.D 1.7) 42 G 0.75 21.0 365 604
CF77.UL.10.02.D 2 x 1.0 6.5 22 54
CF77.UL.10.03.D 3 G 1.0 6.5 32 65
CF77.UL.10.04.D 4 G 1.0 7.0 43 79
CF77.UL.10.05.D 5 G 1.0 8.0 53 97
CF77.UL.10.07.D 7 G 1.0 9.0 74 119
CF77.UL.10.12.D 12 G 1.0 12.5 127 234
CF77.UL.10.18.D 18 G 1.0 15.0 191 339
CF77.UL.10.25.D 25 G 1.0 17.5 264 452
CF77.UL.10.42.D 42 G 1.0 22.5 462 708
Part No. Number of cores and
conductor nominal
cross section [mm²]
Outer diameter
(d) max.[mm]
Copper index
[kg/km]
Weight
[kg/km]
CF77.UL.15.03.D 3 G 1.5 7.5 48 86
CF77.UL.15.04.D 4 G 1.5 8.0 64 105
CF77.UL.15.05.D 5 G 1.5 8.5 80 125
CF77.UL.15.07.D 17) 7 G 1.5 10.5 111 174
CF77.UL.15.12.D 12 G 1.5 14.0 191 308
CF77.UL.15.18.D 18 G 1.5 17.0 286 477
CF77.UL.15.25.D 25 G 1.5 19.5 396 630
CF77.UL.15.36.D 1.7) 36 G 1.5 23.5 594 891
CF77.UL.15.42.D 1.7) 42 G 1.5 26.5 729 1040
CF77.UL.25.03.D 3 G 2.5 8.5 80 124
CF77.UL.25.04.D 4 G 2.5 9.5 106 155
CF77.UL.25.05.D 5 G 2.5 10.5 132 192
CF77.UL.25.07.D 17) 7 G 2.5 12.5 185 270
New CF77.UL.25.12.D 12G2.5 17.5 317 530
CF77.UL.40.04.D 1.7) 4 G 4.0 11.5 176 256
CF77.UL.40.05.D 5 G 4.0 12.0 212 302
CF77.UL.60.05.D 5 G 6.0 14.0 317 428
CF77.UL.100.05.D 1.7) 5 G 10.0 19.0 528 724
CF77.UL.160.05.D 5 G 16.0 22.5 845 1098
CF77.UL.250.05.D 1.7) 5 G 25.0 28.0 1320 1635
Conductor Fine-wire stranded conductor consisting of bare copper wires
(following EN 60228)
Core insulation Mechanically high-quality TPE mixture.
Core stranding Number of cores < 12: cores stranded in a layer with short pitch